Aug 22, 2023 2:30 PM

49306.3.15, 49306.3.17, 49306.3.20

TIP NO

FED AID NO

HS-2004N, HS-2004P, HS-2004S

1700025, 0301047, 1902004
SIGNAL UPGRADES
OAK LEVEL RD AT S OLD CARRIAGE RD, BRIGHTLEAF BLVD AT NORTH ST, GLEN LAUREL RD AT VINSON RD

NASH, JOHNSTON

2:00 PM
Aug 22, 2023

0.200 MILES

1/2 003
DD00434

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

WILLOW SPRING, NC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC

SALISBURY, NC

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC
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ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE
LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
SIGNAL CABLE
VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)
APS DETECTOR STATION
CENT CONT UNIT APS DETECT STA
MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

UNPAVED TRENCH (#rmerie)
(1,29

UNPAVED TRENCH (¥t
@229
UNPAVED TRENCH (**+tssiiit)
4,27

DIRECT DRILL (##esotens)
(2,27

JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
WOOD POLE

GUY ASSEMBLY

1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
LEAD-IN CABLE (¥

(14-2)

METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE
SOIL TEST

DRILLED PIER FOUND

SIGN FOR SIGNALS

TYPE Il PED W/ FOUNDATION
SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

CONTLRS WITH CBNT (trtsstoria)
(TYPE 2070LX, BASE MOUNTED)

DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)
CABINET BASE EXTENDER

Lump Sum
1
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45.00

1.50
9.00
217.00
2.00
6.00
870.00
3.00
975.00
1,125.00
1,100.00
1,775.00
3.00
14.00

16.00

24.00

80.00

600.00
1,800.00
750.00
600.00
650.00
700.00
7.00
2.00

11,250.00
3,500.00
1,650.00

350.00
3,500.00
1,200.00

21,185.00

200.00
600.00

15,115.00
45.00
35,000.00
1,800.00
7,092.00
2,387.00
100.00
210.00
3,480.00
10,470.00
13,650.00
2,250.00
6,600.00
1,775.00
1,470.00
9,940.00

1,040.00

720.00

5,600.00

5,400.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,950.00
2,800.00
8,540.00
6,620.00

33,750.00
10,500.00
39,600.00
700.00
10,500.00
2,400.00
42,370.00

2,400.00
1,200.00

40,000.00

1.00 1.00
24,469.50

2.35 2,820.00
18.00 14,184.00
400.00 4,400.00
15.00 750.00
30.00 1,050.00
1,050.00 4,200.00
3.75 13,087.50
1,100.00 15,400.00
1,400.00 2,800.00
1,150.00 6,900.00
3,000.00 3,000.00
8.00 3,920.00
12.00 8,520.00
30.00 1,950.00
45.00 1,350.00
45.00 3,150.00
700.00 6,300.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 1,800.00
500.00 1,000.00
600.00 1,800.00
1,000.00 4,000.00
14.00 17,080.00
1.80 5,958.00
15,000.00 45,000.00
2,000.00 6,000.00
1,900.00 45,600.00
500.00 1,000.00
2,800.00 8,400.00
3,500.00 7,000.00
22,000.00 44,000.00
230.00 2,760.00
800.00 1,600.00

25,000.00

500.00 500.00
12,000.00

10.00 12,000.00
28.00 22,064.00
315.00 3,465.00
25.00 1,250.00
35.00 1,225.00
1,150.00 4,600.00
4.25 14,832.50
1,300.00 18,200.00
1,525.00 3,050.00
1,275.00 7,650.00
3,725.00 3,725.00
5.00 2,450.00
14.00 9,940.00
18.00 1,170.00
50.00 1,500.00
35.00 2,450.00
900.00 8,100.00
1,875.00 1,875.00
910.00 1,820.00
500.00 1,000.00
750.00 2,250.00
1,075.00 4,300.00
14.00 17,080.00
2.40 7,944.00
19,000.00 57,000.00
3,000.00 9,000.00
1,800.00 43,200.00
470.00 940.00
4,000.00 12,000.00
2,500.00 5,000.00
25,000.00 50,000.00
280.00 3,360.00
650.00 1,300.00



Aug 22, 2023 2:30 PM

49306.3.15, 49306.3.17, 49306.3.20

TIP NO
FED AID NO

HS-2004N, HS-2004P, HS-2004S

1700025, 0301047, 1902004
SIGNAL UPGRADES
OAK LEVEL RD AT S OLD CARRIAGE RD, BRIGHTLEAF BLVD AT NORTH ST, GLEN LAUREL RD AT VINSON RD

NASH, JOHNSTON 2:00 PM

Aug 22, 2023

0.200 MILES

003
DD00434

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC
WILLOW SPRING, NC SALISBURY, NC FAYETTEVILLE, NC
0037 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS 2 EA 4,800.00 9,600.00 4,500.00 9,000.00 4,750.00 9,500.00
0038 7288000000-E 1715 PAVED TRENCH (¥##ksikx) 30 LF 25.00 750.00 275.00 8,250.00 125.00 3,750.00
(2,27
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 302,324.00 TOTAL 370,000.00 TOTAL 386,490.50
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 302,324.00 SUB-TOTAL 370,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 386,490.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 1 302,324.00
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC 370,000.00
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC 386,490.50
DocuSigned by:
BDOFE36C1AAG42B... 08/23/2023
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